Maximum Continuous Operating Voltage
Operating Frequency
Current ratings
High Potential test voltage
Overload Capability
Design Corresponding to
Flammability corresponding to
Temperature range

Bleeder resistor is optional
EMI/EMC Products   |  Data sheets  |  April 2026                                     www.emisglobal.com   Page 2
Ordering Information
Standard Version : High Performance
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@40°C(A)
Leakage Current
@250 VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Output Termination Min.Weight
 (g)
MF310-112-1-4 E100012-2 1 0.34 -4 80
MF310-112-2-4 E113176-1 2 0.34 -4 80
MF310-112-3-4 E100012-3 3 0.34 -4 80
MF310-112-6-4 E100012-4 6 0.34 -4 80
MF310-112-10-4 E100012-5 10 0.34 -4 80
MF310-122-1-4 E100012-6  1 0.34 -4 80
MF310-122-2-4 E113177-1 2 0.34 -4 80
MF310-122-3-4 E100012-7 3 0.34 -4 80
MF310-122-6-4 E100012-8 6 0.34 -4 80
MF310-122-10-4 E100012-9 10 0.34 -4 80
MF310-512-1-4 E113175-1 1 0.34 -4 80
MF310-512-2-4 E113178-1 2 0.34 -4 80
MF310-512-3-4 E113179-1 3 0.34 -4 80
MF310-512-6-4 E113180-1 6 0.34 -4 80
MF310-512-10-4 E113181-1 10 0.34 -4 80
MF310-522-1-4 E113182-1 1 0.34 -4 80
MF310-522-2-4 E113183-1 2 0.34 -4 80
MF310-522-3-4 E113184-1 3 0.34 -4 80
MF310-522-6-4 E113185-1 6 0.34 -4 80
MF310-522-10-4 E113186-1 10 0.34 -4 80
Safety Version : High Performance
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@40°C(A)
Leakage Current
@250 VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Output Termination Min.Weight
 (g)
MF310-112S-1-4 E113191-1 1 0.16 -4 80
MF310-112S-2-4 E113192-1 2 0.16 -4 80
MF310-112S-3-4 E113193-1 3 0.16 -4 80
MF310-112S-6-4 E113194-1 6 0.16 -4 80
MF310-112S-10-4 E113195-1 10 0.16 -4 80
MF310-122S-1-4 E113196-1 1 0.16 -4 80
MF310-122S-2-4 E113197-1 2 0.16 -4 80
MF310-122S-3-4 E113198-1 3 0.16 -4 80
MF310-122S-6-4 E113199-1 6 0.16 -4 80
MF310-122S-10-4 E113200-1 10 0.16 -4 80
MF310-512S-1-4 E113201-1 1 0.16 -4 80
MF310-512S-2-4 E113202-1 2 0.16 -4 80
MF310-512S-3-4 E113315-1 3 0.16 -4 80
MF310-512S-6-4 E113316-1 6 0.16 -4 80
MF310-512S-10-4 E113317-1 10 0.16 -4 80
MF310-522S-1-4 E113318-1 1 0.16 -4 80
MF310-522S-2-4 E113319-1 2 0.16 -4 80
MF310-522S-3-4 E113320-1 3 0.16 -4 80
MF310-522S-6-4 E113321-1 6 0.16 -4 80
MF310-522S-10-4 E113322-1 10 0.16 -4 80
EMI/EMC Products   |  Data sheets  |  April 2026                                     www.emisglobal.com   Page 3
Standard Version : Very High Performance
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@40°C(A)
Leakage Current
@250 VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Output Termination Min.Weight
 (g)
MF310-113-1-4 E113331-1 1 0.34 -4 80
MF310-113-2-4 E113332-1 2 0.34 -4 80
MF310-113-3-4 E113333-1 3 0.34 -4 80
MF310-113-6-4 E113334-1 6 0.34 -4 80
MF310-113-10-4 E113351-1 10 0.34 -4 80

MF310-522M-10-4 E113330-1 10 0 -4 80
EMI/EMC Products   |  Data sheets  |  April 2026                                     www.emisglobal.com   Page 4
Ordering Information
Safety Version: Very High Performance
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@40°C(A)
Leakage Current
@250 VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Output Termination Min.Weight
 (g)
MF310-113S-1-4 E113335-1 1 0.16 -4 80
MF310-113S-2-4 E113336-1 2 0.16 -4 80
MF310-113S-3-4 E113337-1 3 0.16 -4 80
MF310-113S-6-4 E113338-1 6 0.16 -4 80
MF310-113S-10-4 E113339-1 10 0.16 -4 80
MF310-123S-1-4 E113340-1 1 0.16 -4 80
MF310-123S-2-4 E113341-1 2 0.16 -4 80
MF310-123S-3-4 E113342-1 3 0.16 -4 80
MF310-123S-6-4 E113343-1 6 0.16 -4 80
MF310-123S-10-4 E113344-1 10 0.16 -4 80
MF310-513S-1-4 E113345-1 1 0.16 -4 80
MF310-513S-2-4 E113346-1 2 0.16 -4 80
MF310-513S-3-4 E113347-1 3 0.16 -4 80
MF310-513S-6-4 E113348-1 6 0.16 -4 80
MF310-513S-10-4 E113349-1 10 0.16 -4 80
MF310-523S-1-4 E113350-1 1 0.16 -4 80
MF310-523S-2-4 E113351-1 2 0.16 -4 80
MF310-523S-3-4 E113352-1 3 0.16 -4 80
MF310-523S-6-4 E113353-1 6 0.16 -4 80
MF310-523S-10-4 E113354-1 10 0.16 -4 80
Note :
The EMI filter model MF150 Series name have been updated to MF310-XXXM-X-X.
Medical Version :Very High Performance
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@40°C(A)
Leakage Current
@250 VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Output Termination Min.Weight
 (g)
MF310-113M-1-4 E113355-1 1 0 -4 80
MF310-113M-2-4 E113356-1 2 0 -4 80
MF310-113M-3-4 E113357-1 3 0 -4 80
MF310-113M-6-4 E113358-1 6 0 -4 80
MF310-113M-10-4 E113359-1 10 0 -4 80
MF310-123M-1-4 E113360-1 1 0 -4 80
MF310-123M-2-4 E113361-1 2 0 -4 80
MF310-123M-3-4 E113362-1 3 0 -4 80
MF310-123M-6-4 E113363-1 6 0 -4 80
MF310-123M-10-4 E113364-1 10 0 -4 80
MF310-513M-1-4 E113365-1 1 0 -4 80
MF310-513M-2-4 E113366-1 2 0 -4 80
MF310-513M-3-4 E113367-1 3 0 -4 80
MF310-513M-6-4 E113368-1 6 0 -4 80
MF310-513M-10-4 E113369-1 10 0 -4 80
MF310-523M-1-4 E113370-1 1 0 -4 80
MF310-523M-2-4 E113371-1 2 0 -4 80
MF310-523M-3-4 E113372-1 3 0 -4 80
MF310-523M-6-4 E113373-1 6 0 -4 80
MF310-523M-10-4 E113374-1 10 0 -4 80
2A
6A
MF310 – X XXX –YY -ZZ
3A